Name
Thurston, Phil
Ramey, Tawana
Walker, Darla
Bridges, Lonnie
Wacker, Bobby
Gentry, Laura
Reddock, Cookie
Baez, Luis
Cominsky, Sam
Foote, Lance
Jones, Tee Jay
Joy, Martha
Powell. Anthony
Blanken, Vonnie
Mays, Dortha (Dot) V
Dewald, Glen
Shotwell, John
Fajkus. Benny
Haywood, Rullie
Bridges. Robert
Charles, Sandi
Sayers, Dick
Hall, Tommy
Vanecek, Jeff
Krueger, Lawrence
Niles, Alice
Shuron, Rebecca
Stutz, Jerry
Watkins, Rod
Chapman. George
Manibusan, John
Guerra, Christine E
Stewart. Frank
Romero, Liz
Dukes, James L, Ill
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Lantz, Chuck
Sherman, Peggy
Camacho, Paz
Applewhite, Richard
Davis, Bobby
Lange. Marilyn
Payne, Jack, Jr
Riggins, Harrison
Blackburn, Jerald R
Haywood, Beverly
Allred, Cora
Brindle, Ronda L
Deluna, Cindy
Hunter, Richard

Kennedy, Alford "Bo" A, Jr

Lozada, Israel
Mojica, Elisa

ID
2266-1044
4910-462
9225-2326
8001-7780
2266-341
9403-5732
4910-4162
8001-11094
2301-588
8001-13611
2266-993
4910-3820
11-778032
9024-124610
2266-2741
2266-3700
8001-34037
2266-6398
2266-2615
8001-7838
4910-161
2266-2301
2266-1394
8001-9410
8001-9159
8001-32948
8001-9494
2266-7369
2266-4295
2226-3936
2266-1041
4910-3415
2266-3769
4910-4607
8001-38223
19-939
8411-311
8001-12336
8001-8766
8001-12128
2266-4301
8001-83170
8001-38306
2266-7313
2266-4385
10-1806029
8001-9405
8001-83304
4910-885
2266-6094
2266-1535
8001-12184
8001-6132

Total Pts
55
42
40
45
40
36
34
34
30
28
24
24
24
22
21
20
20
19
23
21
18
16
16
16
14
14
17
14
14
18
20
13
13
12
15
12
12
12
14
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
14
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18
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4
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4
4
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14
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1
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Robinson, Curtis L
Chapman, Youngjin
Gilliland, Mark
Clarke. Ernesto
Jones, Barbara
Macie, Larry
Moomaw, Muffet
Parker, Douglas
Santiago. Efrain
Shorter, Mariana "Rita" S
Smith, James
Cole, Joe R
Hampton, Clifton "Gene" E
Short. Tim
Cunningham, Liz
Engeldinger. Sun
Hilliard, Sharon C
Jackson. John "Action"
Martinez. Rafael
Odette, Eric
Person. Barbara
Saguinsin, Ronald E
Wilson, Stephen G
Campbell, Robin
Lampa, Fred L
Lubina, Amor
Cohn, Amelia
Ezzell, Colleen
Ferguson, Jeff
Hamric. Linda
Miller, William (Bill)
Nash. Danni
Norvell Jr.. Robert
Pickett, Patty
Tradup. Ev
Johnson, Verna
Journey, Michael T
Miller, Steven J
Thompson, Candace S
Allison, Douglas Y, Sr
Marshall, Marcella
Morey. Unsik (Song)
Barnes, Kenneth
Blazier. Chuck
Davis. Gretel
Deemer, Steve
Fuller, Danielle
Hall. James
Hamric, Ellis "Scott" S
Hastings, Cindy C
LaRue, Beverly L
Maindelle, Charlotte
McQueen, Milton, Jr
Meads, Linda S

2266-3376
8001-11659
8225-24698

2266-3527

4910-4291

2266-2996
4893-11052

8001-8148

8001-8448

8001-9103

7823-231121

8001-7320

2301-15

2266-3598

8353-4599
8001-12221
8001-11065
2226-12954
8001-10001

391-2743
4910-569

8001-9901

8001-13439
2300-9

2266-6546
8001-12137
8001-14662

4910-25
8001-11290
8528-20366

2266-6566

8001-9349

9024-138649

11-494291

8750-3313

9230-2331

2399-2697

2306-255

22-92301
8001-10411

8001-6691
8001-83269

2266-1052

2266-2723

8001-9954

2266-1195
8001-11443

2266-6333

8001-8022
8001-83312
8012-20958
8001-32951
8001-10331

4910-448
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Meek, Susan J
Meier, Russell
Mitchell. Teresa
Romero, Tony
Rupell, Orville L, 11l
Scott. Christine
Shatto, Loretta
Tradup, Steven W
Wells. Jeff
Wood, Nancy L
Marks, Joseph J
Payne, Joel J
Camacho, Jesus C
Dowell, Willie
Muniz, Reyes
Bradley, Ron
Brown, Rachael Ann
Davis. Jackie
Day, Lewis O
Dorsey, Mary "Eva" M
Glessner, Jerry
Grasberger, Michael
Hardcastle, Laura
Kihe. Ernest
Langford, Bill
Mason, Thomas A
Maxwell, John
Nash, Donna D
Payne, Regis
Renwick, Audrey J
Roberts, Carol B
Still, James "Jim" V
Wilson, Jean B
Kersey, Reggie E, Jr
McLaughlin, Roosevelt
Bridges. Georgia
Camba, Rufino
Collins, Virges L, Jr
Cortez, Ed
Dittmer, Maria
Dixon, Sr., John
Fewlass, Charles
Gale, Venda
Hale, Sigrun |
Hermosillo, Robert
LaRue, Dennis
Martin, Ryann
Maxson. Jean
McKinney, Adrienne S
Perry, L.J.
Pickett, Gary
Richeson, Annette
Rudnick Sr., Rodney
Schwertner. Bernard

8001-12222
2266-666
4910-460

8001-12292

8001-12127

8001-7136
8001-11797
2258-1857
8001-38408
8119-1447
2266-199
2266-2972
8001-7873
8001-38277
8001-83218
2266-1978
4910-2255
4910-2198
2266-2363
8001-6513
2266-96
8001-34114
8001-83143
8001-7558
8001-6940

8225-24701

8001-14702
4910-453

976-76
5156-903
8001-12008
2301-40
4945-960
624-7192
8001-83271
8001-8709
2266-6218
2266-2641
2266-115
4945-819
2266-188
8713-3974
4910-340
4945-482
2266-2148

8012-21109

8001-83284
3278-770

4910-4323

2266-159

8001-10368

4910-465

2266-18

2294-2461
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Slotten, Doug
Still, Rick D
Strockbine, Barbara A
Van Valkenburgh, Donna R
Washington, Oliver
Waters, Stanley
West, Andre D
Aberle, Cherrie
Clear, Jewel
Collum. Scott
Cummings, Martha Sue
Dewald, Kim
Dinwiddie. Ron
Dittmer, Jim
Dowell, Billy
Ensor, Mike
Erisman, Kerry
Ezzell, Larry
Fryer, Morris C
Garcia, Gus, Jr
Hartley. Peggy
Haynes, John A
Hines, Talmage Bob "TL"
Johnson, Jr., Albert
Jourden. Dubby
Kensinger, Rodney "Rod" L
Koehne. Kathy
Lewis. Donna
McEathron, Ed
Perez. Rosie
Rackley, Bobby J
Simmons, Alfred W
Simmons, Patrick
Smith. John
Stansberry, Daniel L
Starkovich, Leanne
Taylor, Gladys
Wallace. Nee
Williams. Randy
Wilson. Wyonnie
Buechner, Carol J
Brown, James T, Jr
Camacho, Tommy B
Cantu, Paul
Castro, Mark Leonard
Cate-Wilson, Caren
Christie, Thomas S
Cunningham, Mark A
Davis, Marian E
Donica, Jerry T
Franklin, Clarence
Gray, Patricia M
Grigsby, James "Jim" M
Hardcastle, Larry

8001-7107

2245-2574

8001-83131

8001-13616

2266-5776

504-3077

8001-11780

4910-915

8001-14650

22-7411

8001-7624

8001-12143

8031-55904

2266-7356

8001-38311

2266-5190

2345-1015

2266-1263

8001-10921

2266-5849

4910-219

2266-193

2301-147

8001-83113

2301-347

2374-1861

8001-5047

4910-440

9350-4152

8001-6941

2266-1850

2266-423

8001-9392

2266-2952

8001-12187

4910-1000

8001-9026

4910-324

8001-21839

4910-4779

8001-20840

8001-8175

2266-6135

2266-585

2266-5765

8001-13595

2266-3580

2733-2043

21-65457

2301-1325

2266-2168

4910-4807

11-778610

8001-83142
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Hellon, Harry
Hellon, Joan
Herrera, Jose L
Hinnant, Gilbert
Huff. Stacey
Hypolite, Gary
Jackson, Quarre J
Johnson, Willie E
Johnson, Willie Jay D
Kemp. Kim
Klossner, Rey G
Mattison, George B
McCarthy. Judi
McDaniel, Jesse M
McKenney, Laura
McKenney, Tony
Meads, Scott
Medrano, Dionisio "Onie" R
Morgan. Bob
Morgan. Jennifer
Morgeson, Doug D
Morgeson, Peggy J
Morris, Larry R
Noyes, Yi Cha (Kim) K
O'Keeffe, Lawrence H
Parker. Patricia
Payne, John D
Piechocki, Gerald "Jerry"
Piechocki, Yvonne
Reed, John W
Reid, Wima
Richardson, Lil J
Roberts, Rob
Roque, Roland
Scott, Bruce
Stanberry, Hilda R
Strickland, Linda L
Wallace, Cornelius "Wally" N
Wichelt, Dennis M
Wichelt, Ku Bon "Suk" S
Williams, Carson "Red" L
Alterio, Robert W
Alvarado, Tony
Amberson, Sandra K
Ambrose, Deanna J
Armagost, James
Atkins, Hisako "Sako"
Atkins, Jack W
Baker, Janean
Baker, Lyn
Bardales, Jorge A
Batten, Dennis R
Batten, Roger L, Sr
Baumbach, Robert C

2290-45

4927-198

8001-9956

8001-83042

8001-83082

8001-6409

8001-38476

2266-6055

8001-12028

8624-20956

2266-311

8001-83219

8774-2758

8001-38330

18-101939

18-101983

8001-38221

2266-6220

2226-5162

2266-3536

2301-110

4945-253

2266-6899

2266-5545

2266-3044

4910-1254

8001-83021

8001-9533

8001-9534

8001-32954

4910-4795

4910-323

2266-142

2266-6568

8001-10371

8001-9167

4910-420

2266-959

2266-7153

4910-4823

2266-4716

2301-170

2266-145

8001-32975

8001-9147

8219-86900

4910-644

2266-125

4889-19607

4889-19927

2266-673

8001-11825

8001-11386

2226-847
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Beaty, Darla D
Beckett, Timothy W
Behymer, Robin A
Blackburn, Rosalie
Bogucki, Bill R
Brody, Noela
Brunner, George
Buechner, Robert A
Buford, Deborah E
Burnett, Fredene "Fredi"
Burns, Maria "Becky" R
Burns, Young Ye
Burroughs, William
Caballero, K.C.
Caballero, Refugio "R.C."
Campos, Monice
Capili, Leonardo T, Sr
Cason, Kenneth W
Chappell, Elaine E
Chavarria, Johnny
Conway, Damond M, Sr.
Cosper, J. Kay
Crittenden, Donald
Crowe, Kathy
Davis, David
DelSecco, Dolores "Dee"
Denny, Jennifer L
Donica, Teresa A
Doran, Mark J
Dreher, Denise L
Dupuis, John H
East, Rick
Ebarb, Valerie A
Ebert, Starr E
Edwards, Pamela A
Esplana, Gil F, Sr
Fogleman, Dow L
Fogleman, Susan R
Gabriel Jr, William
Garner, Thomas E
Gill, Vickie
Glasscock, Kim
Gotcher, Judy A
Grant, Jack A
Grasberger, Patty
Green, Jan
Guerra, Jack
Gutierrez, David, Jr
Harlan, Julie D
Hastings, Arthurr
Hernandez, Barbara G
Hilliard, Mike L, Sr
Inabinet, Michael
Irvin, John

8001-83263

21-3887

8001-10418

4910-2834

1842-14305

4910-3923

8001-11287

8001-14648

4910-3019

4910-3831

4910-3522

8001-12210

8001-38404

8001-12260

8001-12261

8001-83270

2266-6503

2266-5736

4945-131

2232-39

8001-83038

8001-7489

8001-6506

4910-1382

8599-51602

8074-3582

8225-24700

4945-885

2266-1976

8001-83130

8624-46344

8624-20630

9230-2231

9230-2411

4945-134

2266-3043

8001-11354

8001-36185

8001-12323

2266-2217

4910-2134

22-5323

4945-273

8001-11040

8001-34113

8001-14708

2266-5070

2266-4154

8001-14705

8001-83370

8001-34071

2301-1154

8001-38289

8624-31537
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Johnson, Gary L
Jones, Linda A
Jordan, Carnel O
Keating, Robert L
Kensinger, Gilda
Kimball, Willis E
King, Regina K
Kirkland, Charles W
Kirkwood, James
Kliza, Janice M
Knight, Ray A
Korban, Karen L
Kretchman, Howard N
Lesene, Alphonza
Lewis, James D
Lewis, Kevin M
Lewis, Suzanne
Little, Clara
Lott, Ernest
Louis, Don
Lowe, Allen "Al" K
Lowe, Linda M
Lucas, Gloria M
Ludwig, Diana
Ludwig, Mikio E
Lyle, Richard
Maness, Ingrid
Mares, Edward "Ed" J
Marion, Frantz
Marrero, Jorge L
Marrero, Ralph, Jr
Martin, Polly R
Masin, Anthony
Massington, Janet L
Matthews, Dorton Q, Jr
Matthews, Wynona D
Maxson, Jim
McLaughlin, Linda D
McNiesh, Garry P
Miles, Kimberly
Monroe, Kyong "Kim"
Morgan, George W
Murray, Norma J
Norman, Elizabeth
Ochoa, Tomas
Oliver, Hyang (Ann) H
Oliver, Sam
Ostendorf, George
Ostendorf, Sandra L
Pascua, Julian P
Payne, Bobby J
Pomeroy, Alice
Pomeroy, Margaret A
Provorse, Jerry A, Jr

8001-34019

4945-882

2266-3669

2266-370

8001-83040

8001-83310

4945-223

8001-9975

8001-83120

8001-11918

2266-3133

8624-20357

2266-5301

2266-7262

2226-4027

4910-4728

4869-9670

8001-83309

2266-4228

8001-32989

8001-11605

8001-11547

4910-2669

8001-7747

8001-6575

2226-1789

4910-2498

2301-184

2266-6068

8001-83305

1577-2285

4910-142

8001-38407

4945-252

8001-38343

8001-38344

631-2052

8001-83285

2266-5201

4910-4488

8001-83282

2266-5482

4910-4699

4910-624

2266-7116

4910-1278

8001-12129

8001-11599

8001-11029

2266-5764

2266-2961

8001-10959

4910-3532

8001-6444
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Purdin, Rick A 8001-6594
Ramey, Claude W 8001-83273
Ramos, Ismael 2266-909
Reddock, Cornelius "Neal", Jr 2266-4240
Reid, Thomas "Mike" 2266-337
Rivera, Israel A 2266-730
Rivera, Juan, Sr. 8001-83306
Rodriguez, Miguel 8001-34053
Rubio, Ismael B, Sr 2266-1709
Rupell, Akiko M 4910-789
Sachar, Andrew G 8001-13617
Saiki, Owen H 2266-449
Scott, James C 8001-83311
Shaffer, Donald "Deano" D, Sr 2266-5808
Shea, Robert D 2266-6346
Shirley, Sharon D 4910-912
Slagle, Christy J 8001-11360
Smith, Gregory (Greg) K 2301-196
Smith, Joe Ann 4945-7
Smith, Joseph V 8001-83307
Smith, Josephine 4945-354
Smith, Margaret C 8001-83308
Smith, Thu T 8001-11810
Springer, Robert "Chief' M 2266-377
Story, Donna 8624-41104
Summers, Jewel 8001-7245
Tamares, Fidel G 8001-9835
Teague, Carolynn 8001-9493
Thomas, Freddie 2266-6796
Tolbert, Hallie, Jr 2266-3876
Topasna, Jeanette R 8001-9246
Trembath, Kathleen 9427-27754
Trent, Maurice 8001-38290
Trent, Nelson, Jr 2266-4382
Van Dusen, Robert 8353-7412
Walk, Charles E 296-14688
Walk, Peggy S 8528-35285
Walker, Myong "Chin" 4910-751
Watson, Debra 21-1769
Wendlandt, Gary G 2301-43
White, Vernon, Jr. 8001-38405
Whitehead, Franklin 2266-2031
Wright, Patty 4910-3563
Wright, Stevie L 8001-83039
Wright, Tom 2266-3221
Young, Graciela 8001-83372
Young, Joseph F 2266-1530
Young, Varonica 8624-44459
Youngblood, Larry G 2301-1450
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